Schliersee Lauf & Walk - 20.Mai 2012
Bayrischzell-Fischbachau-Schliersee

Klassen Ergebnis 7,5km Walk
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Bib Name

D34
D35
D37

D26
D21

D25
D47
D8

D40
D43

D6
D18
D20
D48
D29
D16
D15
D50
D12

D24
D13
D30
D23
D33
D28

D22
(02:1:}
D11
D19

D36
D44
D49
D14
c87
D32

GERIG Anna
GERIG Lea
FELLER Anna-Maria

HUMMEL Jasmin

ENGELHARDT Magdalena

BETZ-GEGENFURTNER Annegr

KOHLER Andrea
KALTEIS Veronika

THILO Uta
INNERKOFLER Birbel
LINDERMEIR Irmgard
KLOTZ Ina

BRIGITTE Grill

RAUCH Mauela
SCHOTT-HABERER Rita
KLEIN Helga

HANGL Angela
GOLLER Susanne

SEIDL-AMBROSI Christine

REMPE Bettina
SCHMID Doris
LECHNER Renate
GOTTINGER Gisela
GERIG Erika
FELLER Angelika

BRAUN Gabriele
LANDSTORFER Monika

LANZENDORFER Waltraud

KLEINDIENST Elfriede

TANNENBAUM Andrea
WEBER Andreas
LEICHT Stefan
WANDRATSCH Christof

HARLE DE CARVALHO Karsten

GERIG Urs

WAMBACH Jiirgen
GOTZ Franz
MURNAUER Wolfgang

BUCKERT Hildegard
MULLER Gerd

YoB

1999
2002
1996

1983
1991

1979
1973
1980

1966
1971
1966
1970
1969
1966
1964
1964
1968
1968
1963

1961
1955
1956
1959
1962
1962

1952
1946
1943
1937

1964
1966
1969
1966
1967
1965

1960
1953
1957

1932
1941

Nation

CHE
CHE
DEU

DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
CHE
DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
CHE

DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU

City

Riedikon
Riedikon

Irschenberg

Hausham

Hausham

Hausham
Diedorf
Miesbach

Olching

Rottach-Egern

Friedberg
Schaftlach

Aschau

Zusmarshausen

Holzkirchen
Dorfen
Kirchdorf
Puchheim

Dachau

Hausham

Kolbermoor

Fischbachau

Hausham
Riedikon

Irschenberg

Hausham
Puchheim

Schliersee

Petershausen

Bonn

Rottach-WeiRach
Wildpoldsried

Haiming
Puchheim

Riedikon

Unterhaching

Wiirzburg

Hausham

Rotthalmiinster

Schliersee

23.05.2012 - 14:42:04

Team

Die Gerigs
Die Gerigs

Anna-Maria

Krankenhaus Agatharied

Krankenhaus Agatharied

Krankenhaus Agatharied

Dienstagsmédels

DJK
TSV Schaftlach
DSV

Christine

Krankenhaus Agatharied
Brothaus Rosenheim
Renate

Krankenhaus Agatharied

Die Gerigs

Krankenhaus Agatharied

Lanzendoérfer
SC Riederau

Wandratsch

Die Gerigs

Wandratsch

Hildegard

Total

1:20:58.7
1:21:00.7
1:28:18.1

1:04:49.6
1:08:35.8

1:01:47.0
1:06:09.9
1:07:53.9

1:01:49.2
1:03:28.3
1:03:54.5
1:05:26.7
1:06:02.9
1:07:19.9
1:09:06.0
1:11:51.7
1:11:51.8
1:13:09.6
1:14:22.1

1:03:20.3
1:04:14.7
1:08:28.2
1:20:23.6
1:21:00.5
1:28:16.4

1:04:01.0
1:13:10.3
1:15:04.3
1:28:45.0

1:02:14.5
1:02:30.7
1:06:08.9
1:07:23.6
1:13:15.3
1:21:03.5

1:06:08.8
1:07:23.0
1:13:56.6

1:13:06.2
1:22:15.7

Diff

+2.0
+7:19.4

+3:46.2

+4:22.9
+6:06.9

+1:39.1
+2:05.3
+3:37.5
+4:13.7
+5:30.7
+7:16.8
+10:02.5
+10:02.6
+11:20.4
+12:32.9

+54.4
+5:07.9
+17:03.3
+17:40.2
+24:56.1

+9:09.3
+11:03.3
+24:44.0

+16.2
+3:54.4
+5:09.1
+11:00.8
+18:49.0

+1:14.2
+7:47.8

+9:09.5

km/h

5,6 km/h
5,6 km/h
5,1 km/h

6,9 km/h
6,6 km/h

7,3 km/h
6,8 km/h
6,6 km/h

7,3 km/h
7,1 km/h
7,0 km/h
6,9 km/h
6,8 km/h
6,7 km/h
6,5 km/h
6,3 km/h
6,3 km/h
6,2 km/h
6,1 km/h

7,1 km/h
7,0 km/h
6,6 km/h
5,6 km/h
5,6 km/h
5,1 km/h

7,0 km/h
6,1 km/h
6,0 km/h
5,1 km/h

7,2 km/h
7,2 km/h
6,8 km/h
6,7 km/h
6,1 km/h
5,6 km/h

6,8 km/h
6,7 km/h
6,1 km/h

6,2 km/h
5,5 km/h
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